Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth, Pune

<u>Registration Form</u> <u>For Alumni Association of Ph.D. Awarded Student</u>

Any person who has awarded Ph.D. degree from Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth is eligible to become a member of this Association on payment of Rs. 500/- as membership fee. The fee should be paid by Demand Draft in favour of 'Registrar, Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth, Pune'.

Note : Download and fill up the Registration Form and Submit it to the Vidyapeeth along with DD.

Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth

Alumni Association	- 1	Registration	Form
---------------------------	-----	--------------	------

Name :	
Address for Communication :	
Date of Birth :	Gender : Male Female
Ph. No. : (Resi)	Mobile No. :
E-mail :	
Ph.D. Awarded Year :	Subject :
Title of Ph.D. Thesis :	
Working Place :	
Total Working Experience:	Designation :
Organisation Address :	
	Ph. No. (O)
 To contribute an article for Willingness to offer placen Willingness to support in o To provide support for an As a guest lecturer. Yes 	search activity to be conducted in TMV. Yes No No r annual magazine of TMV. Yes No nent assistance. Yes No reganizing seminar related to your subject. Yes No restention activity of TMV. Yes No
Date :	Signature :